NV
NV
NV

2021

2019

2021

2021

z019

2014

2021

2019

2017

2017

2019

2018

2018

2003

2016

VINE PA GLAS

Mousserende

Muscandia, Cava Brut, Penedés, Spanien
Chastenay, Blanc de Blancs, Crémant de Bourgogne, Bourgogne, Frankrig

Henriot, Brut Souverain — Reims, Montagne de Reims, Champagne, Frankrig
Hvidvin

Weingut Stadt Krems, Griner Veltliner, Kremstal, @strig

Bliss, Chardonnay, Californien, USA

D’Ahrenberg, Riesling, Adelaide Hills, Australien

Hubert Brochard, Sancerre - Sauvignon Blanc — Loire, Frankrig
Zind Humbrecht, Chardonnay, Alsace, Frankrig

Bouchard Pére et Fils, Rully Blanc, Bourgogne, Frankrig

Rosé

Henri Bonnaud, Rosé Steff — Syrah & Grenache — Provence, Frankrig

Radvin

Pierre Amadieu, Grande Reserve — Cotes du Rhone, Frankrig
Bliss, Zinfandel, Californien, USA

Speri, Valpolicella, Classico Superiore, Veneto, Italien
Parada de Atauta, Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spanien
Tenuta Reverditio, Barolo, Piemonte, Italien

Dom. Chavy Chouet, Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, Frankrig

Sedvin

Krohn, Colheita Port — Douro, Portugal

Chateau Eyssards, Saussignac — Sémillion — Saussignac, Frankrig

Halv sed

95,-
115,
145,

85,-
95,-
100,-
110,-
125,-

145,-

85,-

85,-
95,-
100,-
115,-
125,-

145,-

120,-

135,-

12,5¢l ?
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Champagne

NV Brut Souverain
NV Brut Souverain
NV Blanc de Blancs
NV Rose

NV Rosé

2012 Brut Millesimé
2012 Rosé Millesimé
2003 Brut Millesimé

2006 Cuvée Hemera

NV Brut Classic

NV Brut

NV Blanc de Blancs

NV Rosé

NV Terrior Blanc de Blancs
NV Grand Brut

NV Grand Brut

NV Blason Rosé

2013 Belle Epoque

NV Imperial Brut
NV Rosé

NV Cuvée 744 Brut
NV Cuvée 744 Brut
NV Cuvée 743 Brut

2009 Champ Cain
2004 Champ Cain DT

Cremant
NV Cremant de Bourgogne
NV Rosé Cremant de Bourgogne

Cava & Prosecco

NV Cava Brut

NV Cava Semi Sec
NV Cava Brut

2017 Cava Brut Nature
NV Prosecco Brut

MOUSSERENDE VIN

Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Henriot
Deutz
Ruinart
Ruinart
Ruinart
Bonnaire
Perrier-Jouét
Perrier-Jouét
Perrier-Jouét
Perrier-Jouét
Mdet & Chandon
Mbet & Chandon
Jacquesson
Jacquesson
Jacquesson
Jacquesson

Jacquesson

Chastenay

Chastenay

Muscandia

Canals Nadel
Canals Nadal
Canals Nadal

Vigna Bianca

HVIDVIN

Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Cobtes des Blancs
Cotes des Blancs
Cobtes des Blancs
Cotes des Blancs
Cobtes des Blancs
Cotes des Blancs
Cobtes des Blancs
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne

Vallée de la Marne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Penédes, Spanien
Penédes, Spanien
Penédes, Spanien
Penédes, Spanien

Veneto, Italien

MG

MG

MG

MG
MG

795
1595
950
1095
1895
1295*
1350*
1895*
2295
850
1495
1825
1825
825
900
1750
1100
1900
950
1100
1050
1995
2095
2195
2995

595
625

495
445
425
595
445
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Bourgogne

2017 Chablis

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Montmains

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre
2019 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros
2020 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros
2020 Chablis Grand Cru Valmur

2019 Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses
2020 Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos
2016 Chablis Les Preuses

2019 Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos
2020 Bourgogne Blanc

2020 Bourgogne Blanc Les Femelottes
2019 Bourgogne Blanc Les Femelottes
2020 Bourgogne Blanc

2019 Bourgogne Blanc

2020 Bourgogne Blanc Eclat de Calcaire
2020 Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne
2019 Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne
2017 Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne
2019 Meursault Les Clous

2020 Meursault Eclat de Calcaire

2020 Meursault Les Narveaux

2020 Meursault 1er Cru Les Charmes
2019 Meursault Les Vireuils

2019 Meursault 1er Cru Porusot

2019 Meursault 1er Cru Genevriéres
2019 Meursault 1er Cru Charmes Dessus
2020 Mersault 1er Cru Les Charmes

Frankrig

William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
William Fevre
Domaine Servin

Domaine Servin

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Chavy-Chouet
Chavy-Chouet

Marc Colin

Benjamin Leroux

Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin
Bouchard Pére et Fils

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin
Benjamin Leroux
Benjamin Leroux
Benjamin Leroux
Benjamin Leroux

Chavy-Chouet

MG

625
1095
1095
1095
1245
1395
1395
1700
1800
1695
1445*

1300*

595
625
625
695
795

895

4995
3400

6500

1050
1400
1100
2700
1550
2300
2700
2850

2000
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Marc Colin

Chavy-Chouet

Marc Colin

Marc Colin

Pierre Girardin
Bouchard Pére et Fils

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Pierre Girardin

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Bouchard Pére et Fils
Marc Colin

Marc Colin

Pierre Girardin

Pascal Clement

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Marchand-Tawse

Hubert Brocard
Hubert Brocard
Hubert Brocard

Nicolas Joly

Zind Humbrecht
Zind Humbrecht
Zind Humbrecht
Zind Humbrecht
Zind Humbrecht
Marc Kreydenweiss

Marc Kreydenweiss

Pierre Amadieu

Pierre Amadieu

2020 Saint Aubin

2019 Saint Aubin 1er Cru Murgers Dents de ChienChavy-Chouet
2020 Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseignéres
2020 Puligny-Montrachet Trezin

2020 Puligny-Montrachet Les Folatieres

2020 Puligny-Montrachet Les Folatieres

2020 Puligny-Montrachet

2018 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru

2020 Montrachet

2020 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Vergers Pierre Girardin
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet

2020 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet

2020 Bétard-Montrachet Grand Cru

2020 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

2017 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
2014 Rully Blanc

2017 Rully Blanc

Bordeaux

2005 Chateau Couhins Lurton Cru Classé
Loire

2021 Sancerre

2020 Sancerre Silex

2020 Pouilly- Fumé

2016 Coulée de Serrant Chenin Blanc
Alsace

Z018 Zind Chardonnay

Z019 Zind Chardonnay

2020 Riesling

2018 Pinot Gris

2019 Riesling Clos Windsbuhl

2020 Gewdrstraminer Orange

2020 Pinot Blanc

Rhéne

2020 Blanc

2020 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc

Pessac-Leognan

Sancerre
Sancerre
Pouilly-Fume

Savenniéres

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace Orangevin

Alsace Natur

Cotes du Rhone

Rhéne

895
1295
1300

1145*

2195
1325

5200

1195
1625
1195
1445
1125
4495
4495

7495

725
725

950

495
695
595

1395

545
545
675
675
1145
550

575

375

795
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2021
2021
2020
2020

2017

2021
2021

2020

2020
2020
2020

2016

2021

2020

2019
2019
2017
2018

2019

2021

Weissburgunder
Grauburgunder

Riesling Trocken
Riesling Kallstadt

Riesling Kabinett Scharzhofberger

Riesling
Grlner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner Weinzierlberg

Soave Ronca Monte Clavarina
Gewdirztraminer
Pinot Bianco

Ante Etna Bianco

Verdejo

Albarino

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling

Chardonnay

Dry Dam Riesling

Tyskland

Weingut Gysler
Weingut Gysler
Weingut Rings
Weingut Rings

Weingut von Hovel

@strig

Weingut Stadt Krems
Weingut Stadt Krems

Weingut Stadt Krems

Italien

Corte Giacobe
Tramin
Tramin

| Custodi,

Spanien

Marques de Grinon

Nora

USA

Bliss

Brutucao
Dutchers Crossing
Lucas&Lewellen

Sojurn Cellars

Australien

D’Ahrenberg

Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen
Pfalz
Pfalz

Mosel

Kremstal
Kremstal

Kremstal

Veneto
Sud-Tirol
Sud-Tirol

Sicilien

Rueda

Rias Biaxas

Mendocino
Mendocino
Santa Barbara Country
Santa Barbara Country

Sonoma Coast

Adelaide Hills

Halv sed

Halv sed

475
475
445
645
600

395
395
445

375
445
475

395

325

450

375
525
800
495

945

445
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2021
2021

2021
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Sauvignon Blanc, Grand Reserve

Sauvignon Blanc, Cellar Selection

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay, Above the Clouds

Rosé Roulepierre
Rosé Roulepierre
Rosé Steff

Rosé St. Victoire

Rosé Sancerre

New Zealand

Selini Estates

Selini Estates

Syd Afrika

Oak Valley Estate

Oak Valley Estate

ROSEVIN

Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Henri Bonnaud,
Henri Bonnaud

Hubert Brocard

Marlborough

Marlborough

Elgin

Elgin

Cotes du Rhone, Frankrig

Cotes du Rhoéne, Frankrig MG
Provence, Frankrig

Provence, Frankrig

Loire, Frankrig

*475

475

395
545

375
795
395
475

495

Side |8



Bourgogne

2020 Bourgogne Rouge, Réserve
2017 Bourgogne Rouge, Coteaux des Moins
2017 Bourgogne Rouge

2019 Bourogogne Rouge

2020 Eclat de Calcaire Rouge

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Prieur
2019 Gevrey-Chambertin

2020 Grand-Cru Charmes-Chambertin
2018 Chambolle-Musigny

2017 Grand Cru Bonnes Mares

2019 Nuits st Georges

2019 Grand Cru Clos de Vougeot
2020 Vosne-Romanée

2019 Vosne-Romanée

2020 Vosne-Romanée

2020 Vosne-Romanée Les Suchots
2019 Grand Cru Echezaux

2019 Grand Cru Echezaux

2020 Grand Cru Echezaux

2019 Grand Cru Le Corton

2020 Grand Cru Le Corton

2020 Grand Cru Corton Les Bressandes
2019 Volnay Caillerets 1er Cru

RJDVIN

Frankrig

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Bouchard Pére et Fils
Bouchard Pére et Fils
Benjamin Leroux

Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin
Benjamin Leroux

Marchand-Tawse

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Benjamin Leroux

Pierre Girardin

Confuron Gindre
Benjamin Leroux
Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Confuron-Grindre

Pierre Girardin

Bouchard Pére et Fils
Bouchard Pére et Fils

Pierre Girardin

Bouchard Pére et Fils

MG

645
595
1200
950

775*

1495
1500

2795

1195

3495

1300

5000

1300*
1850
1545

2695

2695
2395

5200

2295
2295

2495

1345
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2020
2020

2020

2020

Bordeaux

2018
2018
2017
2018
Rhone
2019
2020
2018
2015
2019
2020
2019
2016

2014

2020

2020
2020
2017
2018
2016
2018
2018
2015

2014

2019

2017

Pommard Eclat de Calcaire
Pommard 1er Cru Epenots

Pommard 1er Cru Rugiens

Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Chateau Mayne-Veil
Chateau de Sales, Pomerol
Chéateau Fonplegade, Grand Cru Classé,

Chateau Palmer, 3ieme Cru Classé,

Crozes Hermitage

Grande Réserve

Rouge Roulepierre

Gigondas

Gigondas

Gigondas

Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Paillousse
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Réserve Célestins

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Réserve Célestins

Spatburgunder

Langhe Nebbiolo
Barbera d’Alba
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo La Serra
Barolo Via Nouva
Barolo Mosconi
Barolo

Barolo Pira

Ripasso della Valpolicella Superiore

Pigaro, Amarone della Valpolicella

Pierre Girardin

Pierre Girardin

Bouchard Pére et Fils

Marc Colin

Emmanuel Darnaud
Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Henri Bonneau

Henri Bonneau

Tyskland

Weingut Rings

[talien

Tenuta Reverdito
Tenuta Reverdito
Tenuta Reverdito
Tenuta Reverdito
Tenuta Reverdito
Chiara Boschi
Chiara Boschi

Carlo Revello et Figlo

Roagna

Speri Winery

Speri Winery

Bordeaux, Fronsac
Bordeaux, Pomerol
Bordeaux, St. Emilion

Bordeaux, Margaux

Nord Rhéne
Cotes de Rhone
Cotes de Rhone MG

Rhéne

Pfalz

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Veneto

Veneto

1045
1725

1445

1050

425
825
975

5595

595
395
650
645
655*
645
750
3495

3395

675

395
445
545
545
1025
1095
1225
1550

3000

450

750
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2005 Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Urbano  Speri Winery Veneto 1600*

2016 Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Urbano  Speri Winery Veneto 1600
2017 Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Urbano  Speri Winery Veneto 1600
2018 Rosso di Montalcino Celestino Pecci Toscana 575
2016 Brunello di Montalcino Celestino Pecci Toscana 995
2017 Il Borgo, Supertoscaner Tenute del Cabreo  Toscana 775
Spanien
2018 Tempranillo Parada de Atauta Ribera del Duero 495
2013 Tempranillo, Llanos del Alimendro Dominio de Atauta Ribera del Duero 1795*
2018 Flor de Pingus Dominio de Pingus  Ribera del Duero 2400
2019 Flor de Pingus Dominio de Pingus  Ribera del Duero 2400
2015 Pingus Dominio de Pingus  Ribera del Duero 24500
2016 Pingus Dominio de Pingus  Ribera del Duero 26500
2017 Pingus Dominio de Pingus  Ribera del Duero 20000
2011 Cabemet Sauvignon Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos 845
2001 Cabernet Sauvignon Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos MG 2200
2012 Cabemet Sauvignon Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos MG 1600
2002 Petit Verdot Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos 1100
2002 Emeritus Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos 1400
2013 AAA Marques de Grinon  Valdepusa Vino de Pagos 2445
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2017
2017
2018
2019

2017

2014

2019

2020

2018

2017

2016

2017

2017

2018

2020

Pinot Noir
Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabermet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Head High

Pinot Noir, Price Family Estates
Zinfandel, Maple Vineyard

Cabemet Sauvignon, Taylors Reserve

Petite Syrah

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Sound of Silence

USA

CALIFORNIEN

Bliss Mendocino
Bliss Mendocino
Bliss Mendocino
Sojurn Cellars Mendocino
Brutucao Mendocino

Whistler Estate
Three Sticks
Three Sticks
Dutchers Crossing
Dutchers Crossing

Dutchers Crossing

OREGON

Beaux Freres

Australien

D’Arenberg

Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast

Sonoma Coast

Willamette Valley

Mclaren Vale

New Zealand

Selini Estate

Syd Afrika

Oak Valley

Hawkes Bay

Elgin

525
425
425
1375

675

1095
700
1000
995
1025

745

1700

445

525

545
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2016
2017

2005

2018

2003
2007

2003

SUDVIN

Frankrig

Chateau Eyssards, Saussignac — Sémillion
Chateau Coutet, Barsac 1er Cru, Sauternes — Sémillion

Chateau d’Yquem, Premier Cru Supérieur, Sauternes — Sémillion, Sauvignon Blanc

ltalien

Speri, Recioto della Valpolicella La Roggia, Veneto — Corvina, Rondinella Veronese

Portugal

Krohn, Colheita Port - Douro
Krohn, Vintage Port - Douro

Krohn, Vintage Port - Douro

500ml

375ml

375ml

500ml

425,-
700,-

2900,-

500,-

575,-
850,-

950,-
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AVEC

Cognac & Armagnac

4cl ?

VS Martell, Cognac 89,-
VSOP Clos des Ducs, Armagnac 89,-
Whisky, Whiskey & Bourbon
12years  Maccallan, Highland - Skotland 89,-
15years  Maccallan, Highland - Skotland 135,-
18years  Maccallan, Highland - Skotland 200,-
Rare Cask Maccallan, Highland - Skotland 200,-
Harmony Maccallan, Highland - Skotland 300,-
12years  Highland Park, Orkney — Skotland 89,-
18years  Highland Park, Orkney — Skotland 135,-
10years  Laphroaig, Islay — Skotland 89,-
28years  Laphroaig, Islay — Skotland 300,-
3wood  Auchentoshan 89,-
12years  Auchentoshan 99,-
NV Jameson - Irland 89,-
12years  Yamazaki, Japan 135,-
NV Makers Mark, Kentucky — USA 89,-
46 Makers Mark, Kentucky — USA 135,-
Calvados
8ans Pays d’Auge, Chateau du Breuil 89,-
12ans Pays d’Auge, Chateau du Breuil 135,-
Grappa
NV Marolo di Barolo, Piemonte - Italien 135,-
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